Do you recall seeing, hearing or reading anything about a new artificial intelligence (Al) technology called ChatGPT in the last three months?

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1350 120 100 100 700 230 100 363 234 328 337 341 1009
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1350 181 154 84 516 324 90 444 247 300 274 336 1014
571 88 44 42 238 135 25 186 84 132 125 170 402
Yes 42% 49% 29% 50% 46% 42% 27% 42% 34% 44% 45% 50% 40%
BF* * BF* BF F * H L
779 93 109 42 278 190 66 257 162 167 149 166 612
No 58% 51% 71% 50% 54% 58% 73% 58% 66% 56% 55% 50% 60%
* ACD* * ACDE* J K
1350 181 154 84 516 324 90 444 247 300 274 336 1014
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which is closer to your own point of view?

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1350 120 100 100 700 230 100 363 234 328 337 341 1009
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1350 181 154 84 516 324 20 444 247 300 274 336 1014
421 59 33 32 163 104 30 122 78 98 102 148 272
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a good thing 31% 32% 21% 38% 32% 32% 34% 27% 32% 33% 37% 44% 27%
* * B* * G L
405 72 59 18 138 92 25 139 89 78 72 78 327
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a bad thing 30% 40% 38% 22% 27% 28% 28% 31% 36% 26% 26% 23% 32%
CD* * * * 1] K
525 51 62 34 215 128 35 183 79 123 101 110 415
Don't know enough to say 39% 28% 41% 40% 42% 39% 38% 41% 32% 41% 37% 33% 41%
* * * A * K
1350 181 154 84 516 324 90 444 247 300 274 336 1014

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which is closer to your own point of view?

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: Yes at Q2 (unwtd) 592 56 33 50 328 95 30 146 86 158 163 163 429
Base: Yes at Q2 (wtd) 571 88 44 42 238 135 25 186 84 132 125 170 402
259 31 15 23 112 65 13 65 39 73 67 99 159
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPTis a good thing 45% 36% 33% 55% 47% 48% 51% 35% 47% 55% 54% 58% 40%
* * % * * * % * * G* G L*
174 37 20 8 62 40 7 68 28 29 35 41 134
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a bad thing 31% 42% 46% 20% 26% 30% 28% 37% 33% 22% 28% 24% 33%
D* * %k * * * % I* * * *
139 20 9 10 63 30 5 53 17 31 22 30 109
Don't know enough to say 24% 23% 21% 25% 27% 22% 22% 28% 20% 24% 18% 18% 27%
* * % * * * % * * * *
571 88 44 42 238 135 25 186 84 132 125 170 402

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which is closer to your own point of view?

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: No at Q2 (unwtd) 758 64 67 50 372 135 70 217 148 170 174 178 580
Base: No at Q2 (wtd) 779 93 109 42 278 190 66 257 162 167 149 166 612
162 27 18 9 50 40 18 56 39 26 34 49 113
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a good thing 21% 29% 16% 21% 18% 21% 27% 22% 24% 15% 23% 30% 18%
* * * * * * L
230 35 38 10 76 52 18 71 61 50 37 37 193
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a bad thing 30% 38% 35% 24% 27% 27% 28% 27% 38% 30% 25% 22% 32%
* * * * * J*
386 31 53 24 152 98 29 131 62 92 78 80 306
Don't know enough to say 50% 33% 49% 56% 55% 52% 45% 51% 38% 55% 52% 48% 50%
* * A* A A* * * H H
779 93 109 42 278 190 66 257 162 167 149 166 612

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




